taxea for the tee1 year. Provide detail on adjustments to income
taxes and investment tax credits generated.

Line
No.

1
2
3
4 Subtotal
5
6
7 Taxable income Per Books
8 Schedule M Adjustments:
9
10
11
12
13 Total Schedule M Adjustments
14
15 Taxable income Befora State Taxes
16 Less: State income Tax Exemption ($6,000)
17
18 State Taxable income
19
20 Limited by NOL
21 Credits
22
23 Current State income Taxes
24
25 Federal Taxable income (Line 15 -Line 23)
26 Federal income Tax Rate
27
28 Federal income Taxes (Line 26 x Line 28)
29 Lese: inveatment Tax Credit Reailzed
30 This Year (Sch. C-7)
31
32 Current Federal inc. Taxes (Una 28 -Line 30)
33
34 Summary:
35 Currant State income Taxes (Line 23)
36 Currant Federal income Taxes (Line 32)
37
38 Total Current income Tax Expense (To C-I)

-
Net Utility Operating Income (Sch. B-IIB-2 )
Add: income T u  Expenae Per Books (Sch. B-I/B-2)

Less: interest Charges (Sch. C-3)

Permanent Differancee (From Sch. C4)
Timing Differences (From Sch. C-6)

State income T u  (5.5% of Line 18)*

Total Utility Test Year Interim interim
Per Books Adjustments Adjusted Adjustments Adjusted

$ 68.316 $ 46,529 $ 114.845 $ 95,457 $ 210,302
6,834 11,694 $ 18,528 57,504 76,032

75,150 58,223 133,373 152,961 286,324
106,999 (22,717) 84,282 84,282

(31.849) 80,940 49,091 152,961 202,052

343 (343)
38,621 (38,621)

38.963 (38,963)
0

(70,812) 119,903 49,091 152,961 202,052

(70,812) 119,903 49,091 152,961 202,052
(3,895) 6,595 2.700 8,413 11,113

(3,895) 6,595 2,700 8,413 11,113

(66,917) 113.308 46,391 144,548 190,939
0.34 0.34 0.34 0.34 0.34

(22,752) 38,525 15,773 49,146 64,919

(22,752) 38.525 15,773 49,146 64,919

(3,895) 6,595 2.700 8,413 11,113
(22.752) 38,525 15,773 49,146 64,919

$ (26,647) $ 45,120 $ 18.473 $ 57,559 $ 76,032

Supporting Schedules: 8-2 (I), C-3 (I), C4,  C b  (I). C-7
Recap Schedules: C-I (interim)

97

Schedule of Interest In Tax Expense Calculation -Water

Company: Utilities, Inc. of Eagle Ridge
Docket No.: 110153SU
Schedule Year Ended: December 31,2010
Interim [ X ] Final [ ]
Historic [XI Projected [ 1

Florida Public Service Commission
Schedule: C-3 (Interim)
Page 1 of 1
Preparer: Kirsten Weeks

Supporting Schedules: D-1 (I), C-8
Recap Schedule: C-2 (Interim)

Explanation: Provide the amount of interest expense used to calculate income taxes on Schedule No. C-2. Explain any changes in interest